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Technical changes reserved 0321
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81710
Espagnolette lock w

Product profile 
for metal cabinets

Standard version
Satin nickel plated brass cylinder 

Galvanised steel lock case and rod connection 

1-rotation lock, closing stroke 14 mm 

Mounting cylinder 81615 / length 25mm 

Vertically aligned

81710 ·  1  ·  2  ·  3

1 Version 2 Length 3 Colour A

4 Vertical 
5 Horizontal

25 mm 
30 mm 
35 mm 
40 mm 
45 mm 
50 mm 
55 mm 
60 mm

0 Satin nickel 
plated 
1 Polished nickel 
plated 
2 Polished brass 
3 Satin chrome 
plated 
4 Polished chrome 
plated 
5 Black 
6 Antique 
7 Bronzed 
8 Chemically 
nickel plated


